
T / Pl.
Tan- 

dem
Platz Name, Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Summe

1 / 1 T08 1 Maubach, Dirk 721 35 504 1260

1 / 2 T04 2 Boy, Wolfgang 182 657 230 1069

1 / 3 T05 3 Rygol, Manuela 317 427 151 895

1 / 4 T10 4 Schröter, Thorsten 858 -112 103 849

2 / 1 T02 5 Ritter, Petra 396 297 152 845

2 / 2 T09 6 Zaluszky, Norbert 353 104 276 733

2 / 3 T08 7 Gül, Ömer 28 414 258 700

3 / 1 8 Gottermayer, Horst 457 162 66 685

2 / 4 T09 9 Domnofski, Peter 535 419 -351 603

3 / 2 T05 10 Rygol, Herbert -116 442 263 589

3 / 3 T01 11 Mink, Bettina 140 58 317 515

3 / 4 T02 12 Anton, Anja 38 267 158 463

4 / 1 T04 13 Boy, Mario 98 177 130 405

4 / 2 T06 14 Blaum, Ralph 45 6 353 404

4 / 3 T03 15 Ittenbach, Iris 293 27 59 379

5 / 1 T07 16 Domnofski, Manuela 3 336 -19 320

4 / 4 T06 17 Schütz, Toni -84 -4 270 182

5 / 2 T01 18 Gärtner, Hedwig -29 95 82 148

5 / 3 19 von Koß, Monika 118 -155 -4 -41

6 / 1 20 Schneider, Michaela -168 107 -24 -85

5 / 4 T07 21 Porcher, Stephan 50 -124 -168 -242

6 / 2 22 Rodenbach, Ute 161 -291 -187 -317

6 / 3 T03 23 Sachen, Markus 80 -25 -382 -327

6 / 4 T10 24 Böhm, Jürgen -621 149 -223 -695

 

Hörgeschädigte Kartenstar Wesseling `11

3 Serien Rommè Turnier am 10. November 2019

Einzelwertung :



Tan- 

dem
Platz Name, Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Summe

T08 1
Gül, Ömer                                             

Maubach, Dirk
749 449 762 1960

T05 2
Rygol, Manuela                                             

Rygol, Herbert
201 869 414 1484

T04 3
Boy, Mario                                             

Boy, Wolfgang
280 834 360 1474

T09 4
Domnofski, Peter                                             

Zaluszky, Norbert
888 523 -75 1336

T02 5
Anton, Anja                                             

Ritter, Petra
434 564 310 1308

T01 6
Mink, Bettina                     

Gärtner, Hedwig
111 153 399 663

T06 7
Blaum, Ralph                                             

Schütz, Toni
-39 2 623 586

T10 8
Böhm, Jürgen                                             

Schröter, Thorsten
237 37 -120 154

T07 9
Domnofski, Manuela                                            

Porcher, Stephan
53 212 -187 78

T03 10
Ittenbach, Iris                                             

Sachen, Markus
373 2 -323 52

Tandemwertung :


